
Y11 Mock Exams - March 2025

Date Time Subject Length
9.00 Maths 1hr 30

13.30 French Writing 1hr (F) / 1hr 15 (H)

9.00 English Language 1hr 45

13.30 Drama 1hr 30

9.00 Geography 1hr 30

13.30 Maths 1hr 30

9.00 Science (Combined/Separate) 1hr 15/1hr 45

13.30

9.00 History 1hr 45

13.30 Computer Science 1hr 30

P3 & P4 Food Opt C Coursework / NEA

9.00 English Literature 2hrs 15

13.30 Sport Science 1hr 15

9.00 Science (Combined/Separate) 1hr 15/1hr 45

13.30 Film Studies 1hr 30

9.00 Further Maths 1hr 45

13.30 Music 1hr 10

9.00 Catch-ups

13.30 Catch-ups

P2/ P3/ P4 Art Opt A / D&T Opt A Coursework / NEA

9.00 Catch-ups

13.30 Catch-ups

P2 & P4 Food Opt B Coursework / NEA

P2 / P3 / P4 Art Opt B / Graphics Opt B Coursework / NEA

Wk B Monday 17th March P1 / P2 / P3 D&T Opt D / Graphics Opt D Coursework / NEA

Be Inspired

Thursday 13th March

Friday 14th March
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Monday 10th March

Tuesday 11th March

Wednesday 12th March
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Monday 3rd March

Tuesday 4th March

Wednesday 5th March

Thursday 6th March

Friday 7th March


